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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA67867 Ijaz Ahmad Izat khan m 1003 1100 91.18 2 91.18

2 SA67502 MINAAL JAVED Muhammad
Javed Khan

f 984 1100 89.45 3 89.45

3 SA68750 Muhammad
Hasnat

Abdul AKbar m 983 1100 89.36 6 89.36

4 SA66780 Mudasir hazrat Anwar hazrat m 981 1100 89.18 2 89.18

5 SA67528 Midrar Khan sadiqin m 976 1100 88.73 1 88.73

6 SA66225 Muhammad
waqas

Muzamil khan m 1057 1200 88.08 3 88.08

7 SA67347 Hasnain
Muhammad

Khyal muhammad m 966 1100 87.82 2 87.82

8 SA67647 Talha Saeed Rahman Said m 963 1100 87.55 3 87.55

9 SA67972 Haris khan Atta Ullah m 941 1100 85.55 3 85.55

10 SA66078 Ziad Khan Noor Islam m 1025 1200 85.42 * Hafiz e Quran 3 85.42

11 SA65920 Zainab Shahbaz Shahbaz
Muhammad

f 1015 1200 84.58 2 84.58

12 SA67586 Anwer Zaib ALAM ZAIB m 1011 1200 84.25 2 84.25

13 SA68680 Abbas Ahmad Abdul Karim m 925 1100 84.09 3 84.09



14 SA67082 WAQAR AHMAD AMIN GUL m 924 1100 84.0 3 84.0

15 SA67729 Khwaja Mahtab sadiq akbar m 999 1200 83.25 2 83.25

16 SA66355 Arif Ullah Malik Mahmood
Khan

m 914 1100 83.09 * FATA 3 83.09

17 SA67924 Huzaifa Khalid Khalid farooq m 997 1200 83.08 4 83.08

18 SA67271 Farhan Khan Bahroz Khan m 912 1100 82.91 3 82.91

19 SA68883 Muhammad
Shahab Khan

Abdul Wakil m 993 1200 82.75 3 82.75

20 SA67435 Ahmad Ali Muhammad
Shafiq

m 990 1200 82.5 3 82.5

21 SA66722 KALIM UR
RAHMAN

HAMID UR
RAHMAN

m 981 1200 81.75 3 81.75

22 SA68129 Zarak ahmad Jamil ahmad m 973 1200 81.08 3 81.08

23 SA67327 Hilal Rauf Muhammad rauf m 891 1100 81.0 3 81.0

24 SA68413 Safwanullah Sanaullah m 972 1200 81.0 1 81.0

25 SA68505 Sahib Khan JEHAN ZEB m 890 1100 80.91 * Sports 3 80.91

26 SA67053 Saman Anmool Safi ullah khan f 970 1200 80.83 * Female
Reserved

3 80.83

27 SA67058 Shahzad Khan Altaf hussain m 878 1100 79.82 * AJK 3 79.82000000000001

28 SA68780 Ihsan ali muhammad
zaman

m 877 1100 79.73 3 79.73

29 SA67567 Younas Khan Yousaf Khan m 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67

30 SA69035 SALMAN HAMID HAMID ULLAH m 956 1200 79.67 * Hafiz e Quran 1 79.67

31 SA68671 Rameesa Ihsan Ihsan Ullah Khan f 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27



32 SA66648 Wajahat Ali Shujaat Ali m 871 1100 79.18 3 79.18

33 SA67297 irfan ullah SHAH ZEB
KHAN

m 871 1100 79.18 3 79.18

34 SA67135 SANA MUNIR BAKHT MUNIR f 870 1100 79.09 * Female
Reserved

3 79.09

35 SA67912 Aman ali Amjad ali m 947 1200 78.92 3 78.92

36 SA68206 NIGAR ALI Rahat jan m 946 1200 78.83 3 78.83

37 SA68683 Taimoor Khan Wazir Zada m 946 1200 78.83 2 78.83

38 SA67895 Majid Raheel Javid khan m 944 1200 78.67 3 78.67

39 SA67654 Noor wahid khan Wahid Khan f 943 1200 78.58 3 78.58

40 SA66167 SAID AMIN Aziz Ur Rahman m 863 1100 78.45 * Sports 5 78.45

41 SA66234 Ihtisham Ul Haq Muhammad Ayub
Khan

m 863 1100 78.45 3 78.45

42 SA67278 Hazrat Bilal Muhammad Qavi m 862 1100 78.364 2 78.364

43 SA69005 Moazin Khan Amir Jamal m 940 1200 78.33 3 78.33

44 SA67481 Ishtiaq Ahmad Hazrat Ali m 935 1200 77.92 2 77.92

45 SA68388 taseer ullah inayat ullah khan m 931 1200 77.58 3 77.58

46 SA66526 Azam Khan Muhammad
Salam

m 930 1200 77.5 3 77.5

47 SA68556 Malak Mutasim MUBARAK JAN m 930 1200 77.5 * Judge/Lawyer
Son

2 77.5

48 SA68841 Syed Awais Qarni Kifayat Ullah m 930 1200 77.5 2 77.5

49 SA67882 Muhammad
Roman khan

Muhammad
Nawaz Khan

m 928 1200 77.33 3 77.33



50 SA67109 Wisal shah Ibrahim shah m 850 1100 77.27 1 77.27

51 SA68546 Muhammad Haris Rahman Wali m 926 1200 77.17 3 77.17

52 SA66058 Muhammad bilal Muhammad ajmal m 925 1200 77.08 1 77.08

53 SA69015 Jawad Ahmad salim Ahmad m 920 1200 76.67 2 76.67

54 SA66696 BILAL AHMAD NAZIR
MUHAMMAD

m 919 1200 76.58 3 76.58

55 SA66317 Muhammad Essa Nauroz khan m 459 600 76.5 3 76.5

56 SA68588 abubakar zeb Aurangzeb Khan m 918 1200 76.5 * FATA 2 76.5

57 SA68710 WAQAS ALI ISMAIL JAN m 841 1100 76.45 3 76.45

58 SA68369 Latif khan Raza Khan m 917 1200 76.42 3 76.42

59 SA67548 Maooz khan Dilbar Khan m 840 1100 76.36 2 76.36

60 SA67483 muhammad haris muhammad
zaman

m 916 1200 76.33 3 76.33

61 SA68639 Hoora Ali Muhammad Ali f 835 1100 75.91 * Female
Reserved

3 75.91

62 SA65843 Muhammad
Sadiq

Chaman Gul m 910 1200 75.83 2 75.83

63 SA68887 HARIS AHMAD SULTAN
MAHMOOD

m 907 1200 75.58 1 75.58

64 SA68068 ASAD ALI SHAH AMIR ZAIB m 831 1100 75.55 3 75.55

65 SA68431 Fahad khan Muhammad arif
khan

m 905 1200 75.42 3 75.42

66 SA66506 ZABI ULLAH ZAKIR ULLAH m 829 1100 75.36 2 75.36

67 SA67362 rehan Ullah Muhib Ullah m 828 1100 75.27 3 75.27



68 SA66117 Sanaullah khan Abeed Ullah m 902 1200 75.17 1 75.17

69 SA68492 Abid Ahmad Bashir Ahmad m 900 1200 75.0 3 75.0

70 SA67903 Asif shah Akbar shah m 823 1100 74.82 3 74.82000000000001

71 SA68864 Hasnain Khan Jamshed Khan m 897 1200 74.75 3 74.75

72 SA67733 Zahoor Khan Bakht Zamin m 896 1200 74.67 3 74.67

73 SA66935 Ubaid Ullah sabir khan m 821 1100 74.64 2 74.64

74 SA66994 Abdur Rahman Ahmad khan m 894 1200 74.5 1 74.5

75 SA66257 NIAZ ALI HAROON
RASHID

m 891 1200 74.25 * Sports 3 74.25

76 SA66282 Awais khan Saleem Ullah
Khan

m 891 1200 74.25 3 74.25

77 SA66169 Sikandar zaman
khan

Younas khan m 815 1100 74.09 3 74.09

78 SA67090 Talha Ahmad Jamshaid
Badshah

m 814 1100 74.0 3 74.0

79 SA67110 SAMI ULLAH
KHATIR

PATI
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 887 1200 73.92 3 73.92

80 SA66221 HAMZA KHAN KHALID KHAN m 812 1100 73.82 2 73.82000000000001

81 SA66469 Fawad hussain Zahid Hussain m 812 1100 73.82 1 73.82000000000001

82 SA65844 Malaika Noor Muhammad
Naeem

f 811 1100 73.73 * Female
Reserved

1 73.73

83 SA68442 Manahil Ahmad Wali Ahmad f 884 1200 73.67 3 73.67

84 SA68729 Muhammad
abbas

Wazir zada m 884 1200 73.67 2 73.67



85 SA66187 Abubaker Sadiq Hussain Ali m 883 1200 73.58 * Sports 3 73.58

86 SA67304 Imdad Ullah Khizar Hayat m 882 1200 73.5 3 73.5

87 SA68114 Hamdan Ahmad
Khan

Ayaz Muhammad m 882 1200 73.5 3 73.5

88 SA68297 Muhammad
Burhan

Ubaid ullah m 881 1200 73.42 * Sports 3 73.42

89 SA66476 Farshna ghulam khalid
khan

f 879 1200 73.25 1 73.25

90 SA68979 Inam Ullah Gul Dad Khan m 879 1200 73.25 3 73.25

91 SA67371 SHAHABAZ
KHAN

GUL HASHAM m 805 1100 73.18 3 73.18

92 SA68201 Sheraz ul Haq Haq Nawaz m 878 1200 73.17 1 73.17

93 SA68551 Ahmad Jamil Muhammad Jamil m 878 1200 73.17 * Sports 3 73.17

94 SA68087 ASAD IQBAL
HAYAT

ARSHAD KHAN m 877 1200 73.08 3 73.08

95 SA66505 Mursaleen Khan Alamgair Khan m 876 1200 73.0 1 73.0

96 SA68034 Yahya Mailk Muhammad Aziz
Khan

m 803 1100 73.0 3 73.0

97 SA68961 Azmat ullah Fazal raziq m 802 1100 72.91 3 72.91

98 SA67174 Haider Ali Khan Taj Ali Khan m 801 1100 72.82 1 72.82000000000001

99 SA65917 Sajawal Nigar
Khan

Wali Khan m 867 1200 72.25 3 72.25

100 SA67875 AHMAD ALI MUHAMMAD
SAEED

m 864 1200 72.0 2 72.0

101 SA67413 Shahid khan Fazal Rashid m 861 1200 71.75 3 71.75



102 SA68949 amir jamal jamal m 860 1200 71.67 1 71.67

103 SA68277 ABDUL ULLAH Bakhat Baidar m 860 1200 71.667 1 71.667

104 SA66244 MEHRAN
AHMAD

NAIMAT ULLAH m 858 1200 71.5 * Sports 3 71.5

105 SA67385 Usama Ghaffar Fazal ghaffar m 858 1200 71.5 3 71.5

106 SA65922 Kamran Habib Habib Ur
Rahman

m 857 1200 71.42 3 71.42

107 SA67133 Irfanullah Tariq Ali m 857 1200 71.42 3 71.42

108 SA68955 Suliman khan ZIARAT KHAN m 857 1200 71.42 3 71.42

109 SA68939 KHADIM
HUSSAIN

KHADIM
HUSSAIN

m 855 1200 71.25 1 71.25

110 SA68284 tayib khan shahid khan m 783 1100 71.18 2 71.18

111 SA68007 Sohail Khan Nizam Ul Haq m 854 1200 71.17 3 71.17

112 SA67566 Awais Ahmad Mujahid Khan m 852 1200 71.0 3 71.0

113 SA67860 Yasir Ahmad Bunair Khan m 780 1100 70.91 3 70.91

114 SA66284 Ahmad Jan Bismillah Jan m 779 1100 70.82 3 70.82000000000001

115 SA66567 Muhammad
Haroon Khan

Fazal Wadood
Jan

m 847 1200 70.58 2 70.58

116 SA68115 Humam ali Rooh ullah m 847 1200 70.58 2 70.58

117 SA67835 Zia-Ul-Islam Muhammad
Akbar

m 776 1100 70.55 2 70.55

118 SA68394 Muhammad Ali Azam Khan m 844 1200 70.33 3 70.33

119 SA68542 Khalid khan Khurshid Ali m 841 1200 70.08 3 70.08



120 SA68536 Shayan Khan Haroon Rashid m 839 1200 69.92 3 69.92

121 SA68853 Afzal Ahmad Ayub khan m 839 1200 69.92 3 69.92

122 SA67905 Yasir Akhtar Akhtar Biland m 838 1200 69.83 3 69.83

123 SA66334 Sudais Khan Ihsan Ullah m 836 1200 69.67 3 69.67

124 SA68254 Ubaid Ullah Wali Khan m 836 1200 69.67 1 69.67

125 SA68076 Yasar Shehzad Fazal Ur Rahman m 764 1100 69.45 2 69.45

126 SA66963 Hamad Ali Shad Muhammad m 760 1100 69.09 * Hafiz e Quran 2 69.09

127 SA67104 MUHSIN KHAN MUSTAJAB
KHAN

m 827 1200 68.92 6 68.92

128 SA67755 Azmir Zeb Ali Zeb m 758 1100 68.91 1 68.91

129 SA67884 Waleed Khan Shamsher m 753 1100 68.45 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 68.45

130 SA66153 iftikhar ahmad Hayat ir rehman m 821 1200 68.42 3 68.42

131 SA66873 Ubaid Ali Noor Azim khan m 821 1200 68.42 3 68.42

132 SA68952 Farhan Ullah Sami Ullah m 821 1200 68.42 3 68.42

133 SA66077 zainab mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad f 820 1200 68.33 3 68.33

134 SA66259 IQBAL HUSSAIN AKBAR
HUSSAIN

m 817 1200 68.08 * Sports 2 68.08

135 SA68589 Izaz Ullah Khan Wali Ullah m 817 1200 68.08 3 68.08

136 SA68051 Afzaal Ahmad
Khan

Mohammad Nazir
Khan

m 815 1200 67.92 3 67.92

137 SA68987 Abdulwahab Fayaz khan m 814 1200 67.83 3 67.83

138 SA66777 Wahidullah Habib ur Rahman m 743 1100 67.55 3 67.55



139 SA66808 Haq Nawaz Shah Room m 809 1200 67.42 * FATA 3 67.42

140 SA66467 amir habib gul habib gul m 808 1200 67.33 3 67.33

141 SA68828 Saifullah Sarfaraz m 808 1200 67.33 3 67.33

142 SA68891 FARHAN AHMAD GHANI RAHMAN
KHAN

m 737 1100 67.0 3 67.0

143 SA66243 SYED
FAWZULLAH
BACHA

SYED IHSAN
ULLAH BACHA

m 803 1200 66.92 3 66.92

144 SA68965 Bahar Ahmad Tazamin Khan m 803 1200 66.92 1 66.92

145 SA67696 HANIF ULLAH KHAN ZADA m 736 1100 66.91 2 66.91

146 SA67122 Abubakar
Siddique

Farman Ali m 735 1100 66.82 3 66.82000000000001

147 SA68109 MISBAH ULLAH Gul Muhammad
Khan

m 731 1100 66.45 * Disabled * FATA 2 66.45

148 SA67928 Hammad Ahmad m 730 1100 66.36 * Sports 3 66.36

149 SA68613 Muhammad
umair

Abdul wahid m 728 1100 66.18 1 66.18

150 SA67959 Hassan Khan Atiq ur Rahman m 794 1200 66.17 * Sports 3 66.17

151 SA68877 Khashif Khan Jamshaid Ali m 792 1200 66.0 * Sports 3 66.0

152 SA66218 Nasib Rawan Manzaray m 725 1100 65.91 2 65.91

153 SA66858 Usama Khan Muhammad
Shafiq

m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91

154 SA68321 Abdullah Khan Zarif khan m 723 1100 65.73 3 65.73

155 SA66937 Ihtishamul Haq Bakhti Karam m 788 1200 65.67 3 65.67



156 SA67588 Muhammad
Sudair

Taj Muhammad
Khan

m 722 1100 65.64 3 65.64

157 SA67059 Farhad Khan Abdul Qayyum m 721 1100 65.55 3 65.55

158 SA67259 Sikandar Khan Muhammad Alam m 785 1200 65.42 3 65.42

159 SA68549 Abdur Rehman Gul Rehman m 719 1100 65.36 * Sports 1 65.36

160 SA68903 Aizaz Saeed Bakhtawar Said m 719 1100 65.36 3 65.36

161 SA66744 Waqas Ahmad Shabir Ahmad m 718 1100 65.27 3 65.27

162 SA66992 Mudassir Zaman Ayaz Khan m 782 1200 65.17 1 65.17

163 SA68168 khizar ali abdul mateen m 782 1200 65.17 3 65.17

164 SA66944 Waqas Khan Raham Malik m 714 1100 64.91 3 64.91

165 SA68990 Younus Khan Asghar Khan m 714 1100 64.91 2 64.91

166 SA68764 Waqas Ul Haq Nisar Ul Haq m 711 1100 64.64 2 64.64

167 SA67233 fakhr ul islam noor islam m 775 1200 64.58 3 64.58

168 SA68020 Muhammad Alam Jehan Alam m 709 1100 64.45 * Sports 5 64.45

169 SA68668 Muhammad
Faisal

Fazal Akbar m 771 1200 64.25 3 64.25

170 SA66020 Shah Fahad Habib khan m 706 1100 64.18 3 64.18

171 SA67597 Ghayoor Ahmad
Khan

Amir Zaman m 705 1100 64.09 5 64.09

172 SA65989 Muhammad
Rayyan

Saeed Gul m 704 1100 64.0 3 64.0

173 SA67447 Arham Ul haq Anwar Ul haq m 768 1200 64.0 3 64.0



174 SA68329 SYED AMEER
HAMZA

Arshad m 763 1200 63.58 1 63.58

175 SA66093 Maaz Ahmad Zaman said m 762 1200 63.5 2 63.5

176 SA68777 Khushal Khan Shah Jahan m 762 1200 63.5 3 63.5

177 SA69012 Mansoor Qazi Sareer ud Din m 758 1200 63.17 2 63.17

178 SA67039 Maghooz aslam Muhammad
Aslam khan

m 756 1200 63.0 1 63.0

179 SA67799 Shawal Khan Shafiq m 751 1200 62.58 1 62.58

180 SA67684 GUL AKBAR
KHAN

GUL AKBAR
KHAN

m 683 1100 62.09 3 62.09

181 SA67735 Fazal Baseer liaqat khan m 739 1200 61.58 3 61.58

182 SA68766 Muhammad
Abdul Basit

Mujadid Khan m 739 1200 61.58 3 61.58

183 SA67532 Anees Ur
Rahman

Bad shah zeb m 676 1100 61.45 1 61.45

184 SA68960 Muhammad
Zubair

Dawa Khan m 676 1100 61.45 2 61.45

185 SA67461 Noor ul Hasan Noor Ul Amin m 728 1200 60.67 3 60.67

186 SA67952 Muhammad Bilal Khysta khan m 727 1200 60.58 3 60.58

187 SA67272 Muhammad
Siddiq

Noor Rehman m 662 1100 60.18 3 60.18

188 SA68017 Irshad Ahmad sultanat khan m 719 1200 59.92 1 59.92

189 SA67264 idrees khan muhammad
hussain

m 714 1200 59.5 3 59.5

190 SA67592 Muhammad Azan
Khan

Anwar khan m 714 1200 59.5 3 59.5



191 SA68424 Salman Khan Ihsan Ullah m 653 1100 59.36 4 59.36

192 SA66475 hamza khan hussan wahab m 709 1200 59.08 3 59.08

193 SA69025 Zayan Khan Muhammad Jamil m 649 1100 59.0 1 59.0

194 SA66397 Abdullah Gohar Haji Gohar jan m 705 1200 58.75 3 58.75

195 SA67780 Mehran Ullah Inam Ullah m 704 1200 58.67 3 58.67

196 SA68996 Murtaza Khan Badshah Wali
Khan

m 699 1200 58.25 2 58.25

197 SA68400 Muhammad Yasir Tilawat khan m 685 1200 57.08 3 57.08

198 SA66578 SUDAIS NAZIR Nazir ahmad m 684 1200 57.0 1 57.0

199 SA67344 Anas Khan Akbar Shah m 617 1100 56.09 1 56.09

200 SA68486 Salman Ahmad Shahzad Khan m 673 1200 56.08 3 56.08

201 SA67448 Muhammad Ali
Shah

Rashid Khan m 668 1200 55.67 1 55.67

202 SA68976 Abbas Ahmad Sher Tawab m 612 1100 55.64 1 55.64

203 SA67302 Iqra Hameed Naik Hameed f 602 1100 54.73 * Female
Reserved

3 54.73

204 SA66831 Shayan Khan Pir Mohammad
Khan

m 590 1100 53.64 1 53.64

205 SA67096 Mujeeb ur
rahman

Hafeez Ur
Rahman

m 568 1100 51.64 1 51.64

206 SA67686 ZUHAIB UL
ISLAM

AMIR SARDAR m 619 1200 51.58 1 51.58

207 SA67510 Romankhan Wahid ullah m 618 1200 51.5 3 51.5

208 SA67977 Abdur Rahman Sirajud Din m 602 1200 50.17 2 50.17



209 SA65959 Muhammad
Talha

Jalaluddin m 551 1100 50.09 2 50.09

210 SA67328 IZHAR HUSSAIN JANGRAIZ KHAN m 596 1200 49.67 3 49.67

211 SA67774 Nouman khan Abdul aziz khan m 546 1100 49.64 1 49.64

212 SA67449 Zia Ullah Sarwar Zada m 579 1200 48.25 3 48.25

213 SA67964 Ubaid ullah muhammad niaz m 561 1200 46.75 1 46.75

214 SA66531 Muhammad
Hassan

Muhammad israr m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


